
 

Safe Environment Coordinators 
2020-21 

 
 

SCHOOL 
 

NAME 
 

EMAIL 

TELEPHONE/ 
FAX 

Acadia Parish     

Notre Dame 
910 N. Eastern, Crowley, LA  70526 

 
Mandy Miller      

 
mmiller@ndpios.com 

783-7143 
788-2115 

 
 

Our Mother of Peace 
218 N. Rogers, Church Point, LA  70525 

 
JoAnn LeJeune 

 
jlejeune@ompwildcats.com 

684-5780 
684-6983 

 
 

Rayne Catholic 
407 S. Polk, Rayne, LA  70578 

 
Ky Bergeron 

 
kbergeron@raynecatholic.org 

334-5657 
334-3301 

 
 

St. Francis 
490 St. Joseph, Iota, La  70543 

 
Christine Manuel 

 
cmanuel@stfranciswolves.com 

779-2527 
779-2309 

 
 

St. Michael 
805 E. Northern, Crowley, LA  70526 

 
Aimee Gaspard 

 
agaspard@stmike.net 

783-1410 
783-8547 

 
 

Evangeline Parish     

Sacred Heart  
114 Trojan Lane, Ville Platte, LA  70586 

 
Dessa LaHaye 

 
dessa.lahaye@shsvp.com 

363-4950 
363-0348 

 
 

Iberia Parish     

Catholic High 
1301 DeLaSalle, New Iberia, LA  70560 

 
Paula Bellman 

 
pbellman@chspanthers.com 

364-5116 
364-5041 

 
 

St. Edward 
175 Porter, New Iberia, LA  70560 

 
Martha Gilfoil 

 
mgilfoil@sespandas.com 

369-6764 
369-9534 

 
 

Lafayette Parish     

Carencro Catholic 
200 W. St. Peter, Carencro, LA  70520 

 
Lin Pontiff 

 
lpontiff@diolaf.org 

896-8973 
896-1931 

 
 

Cathedral-Carmel 
848 St. John Street, Lafayette, LA  70501 

 
Jan Lochridge 

 
jlochridge@cathedralcarmel.net  

235-5577  
261-9493 

 
 

Holy Cross Little Shepherds 
415 Robley Dr., Lafayette, LA  70503 

 
Sandy Gallo 

 
sgallo@diolaf.org 

984-2636 
988-3790 

 
 

Holy Family 
200 St. John, Lafayette, LA  70501 

 
Angela Nicholas 

 
angnicholas@holyfamilycs.com 

235-0267 
235-0558 

 
 

Our  Our Lady of Fatima 
2315 Johnston St., Lafayette, LA  70503 

 
Joan Fawcett    

 
jfawcett@olf.org 

235-2464 
235-1320 

 
 

St. Cecilia 
302 W. Main, Broussard, LA  70518 

 
Brandi Badeaux 

 
bbadeaux@scsbluejays.org 

837-6363 
837-3688 

 
 

St. Genevieve 
91 Teurlings Dr., Lafayette, LA  70501 

 
Connie Thibodeaux   

 
cthibodeaux@stgen.net 

266-5553 
266-5775 

 
 

St. Mary Early Learning Ctr. 
419 Doucet Road, Lafayette, LA  70503 

 
Julie Brunet 

 
juliesafenv@hotmail.com 

984-3750 
984-8442 

 
 

St. Pius 
205 E. Bayou Parkway, Laf., LA  70508 

 
Judy Keefe 

 
Judy_Keefe@stpiuselementary.org 

237-3139 
232-3455 

 
 

St. Thomas More 
450 E. Farrel, Lafayette, LA  70508 

 
Jeff Cormier 

 
jeffery.cormier@stmcougars.net 

988-3700 Ext.159 

988-2911 
 
 

Sts. Leo – Seton 
502 St. Leo, Lafayette, LA  70501 

 
Bridget Stelly 

 
bstelly@leoseton.org 

234-5510  
234-3676 

 
 

Sts. Peter and Paul 
1301 Old Spanish Trail, Scott, LA  70583 

 
Denise Broussard 
 

 
dbroussard@sts-peter-paul.org 
 

504-3400 
504-4995 

 
 

mailto:mmiller@ndpios.com
mailto:jlejeune@ompwildcats.com
mailto:kbergeron@raynecatholic.org
mailto:cmanuel@stfranciswolves.com
mailto:agaspard@stmike.net
mailto:dessa.lahaye@shsvp.com
mailto:pbellman@chspanthers.com
mailto:mgilfoil@sespandas.com
mailto:lpontiff@diolaf.org
mailto:jlochridge@cathedralcarmel.net
mailto:sgallo@diolaf.org
mailto:angnicholas@holyfamilycs.com
mailto:jfawcett@olf.org
mailto:bbadeaux@scsbluejays.org
mailto:cthibodeaux@stgen.net
mailto:juliesafenv@hotmail.com
mailto:Judy_Keefe@stpiuselementary.org
mailto:jeffery.cormier@stmcougars.net
mailto:bstelly@leoseton.org
mailto:dbroussard@sts-peter-paul.org


Teurlings Catholic 
139 Teurlings Dr., Lafayette, LA  70501 

 
Tisha Collado 

 
tcollado@tchs.net 

235-5711 Ext.261 

234-8057 
 
 

St. Landry Parish     

Schools of the Sacred Heart  
P. O. Box 310, Grand Coteau, LA  70541 

 
April Daigle 

 
adaigle@sshcoteau.org 
 

662-5275  
662-3011 

 
 

Opelousas Catholic 
428 E. Prudhomme, Opelousas, LA  
70570 

Margaret Joubert 
Karen LaFleur 

joubertm@ocsvikings.com 
lafleurk@ocsvikings.com 

942-5404 
942-5922 

 
 

St. Edmund 
331 N. Third, Eunice, LA  70535 

 
Michele Stelly 

 
michele.stelly@stedmund.com 

457-5988 
457-2510 

 
 

St. Ignatius 
P. O. Drawer J, Grand Coteau, LA  70541 

Melissa Richard-
Cormier 

 
melissac@siscardinals.org 

662-3325 
662-3349 

 
 

St. Martin Parish     

St. Bernard 
251 E. Bridge, Breaux Bridge, LA  70517 

 
Claire Broussard 

 
cbroussard@sbscrusaders.com 

332-5350 Ext.232 

332-5894 
 
 

St. Mary Parish     

Hanson 
903 Anderson, Franklin, LA  70538 

 
Roxanne Lange 

 
rlange@hansonmemorial.com 

828-3487 
828-0787 

 
 

St. John 
924 Main, Franklin, LA  70538 

 
Anita Stoufflet 

 
astoufflet@stjohnelem.com 

828-2648 
828-2112 

 
 

Vermilion Parish     

Maltrait Memorial 
One Crusader Square, Kaplan, LA  70548 

 
Renee Meaux 

 
rmeaux@diolaf.org 

643-7765 
643-7765 

 
 

Mt. Carmel 
405 Park Avenue, Abbeville, LA  70510 

 
Karen Ayo 

 
kayo@mceschool.com 

898-0859 
893-5968 

 
 

Vermilion Catholic 
425 Park Avenue, Abbeville, LA  70510 

 
Kathy Langlinais 

 
kathylanglinais@vermilioncatholic.com 

893-6636 
898-0394 

 
 

     

Food & Nutrition 
210 Old Farm Lane, Broussard, LA  70518 

 
Pennye McKee 

 
pmckee@fns-dol.org 

837-5921Ext.203 

837-4919 
 
 

   8/06/2020  

 

mailto:tcollado@tchs.net
mailto:adaigle@sshcoteau.org
mailto:joubertm@ocsvikings.com
mailto:lafleurk@ocsvikings.com
mailto:michele.stelly@stedmund.com
mailto:melissac@siscardinals.org
mailto:cbroussard@sbscrusaders.com
mailto:rlange@hansonmemorial.com
mailto:astoufflet@stjohnelem.com
mailto:rmeaux@diolaf.org
mailto:kayo@mceschool.com
mailto:kathylanglinais@vermilioncatholic.com
mailto:pmckee@fns-dol.org

